Communications Systems - CCSE-CURA-IN Control unit with recorder and
amplifier
CCSE-CURA-IN Control unit with recorder and amplifier
CCS 700
u Better discussion control
u Controls up to 50 discussion units
u Built-in audio recorder and amplifier
u Audio interfaces for connecting external audio

Operating temperature (°C) -5 °C – 45 °C
Storage temperature (°C) -20 °C – 70 °C
Ordering information
CCSE-CURA-IN Control unit with recorder and
amplifier
Control unit for the CCS700 Ultro Discussion System.
Order number CCSE-CURA-IN | F.01U.315.101
Accessories
CCSE-CA-02 System extension cable, 2m
Extension cable, 2m
Order number CCSE-CA-02 | F.01U.347.076
CCSE-CA-05 System extension cable, 5m
Extension cable, 5m
Order number CCSE-CA-05 | F.01U.347.075
CCSE-CA-10 System extension cable, 10m
Extension cable, 10m
Order number CCSE-CA-10 | F.01U.309.729
Communications Systems - CCSE-CURA-IN Control unit with recorder and amplifier 3 | 3
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.